Dieter Haase

World Cup 3-Cushion - 1990 -

Torbjérn Blomdahl (SE)
Ludo Dielis (BE)
Richard Bitalis (FR)
Marco Zanetti (IT)
Tatsuo Arai (JP)

Sang Chun Lee (US)
Yoshihiko Mano (JP)
Rini van Bracht (NL)
10. Dick Jaspers (NL)

11. Robert Weingart (FR)
12. Dieter Muller (DE)

13. Christoph Pilss (AT)
14. Junichi Komori (JP)
15. Christian Rudolph (DE)
16. Akio Shimada (JP)

17. Karsten Lieberkind (DK)
18. Joji Kai (JP)

19. Frank Jungfleisch (DE)
20. Paul Stroobants (BE)

CoNoOO RN =

Over all ranking
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MP - SP - Points - Av. - Best Game - Best Set - HR - Ranking points

Raymond Ceulemans (BE) 40:8 66:28

36:8 62:28
22:12 41:28
20:12 35:26
20:10 32:24
12:12 23:22
16:12 33:28
14:14 28:26
8:12 19:20
8:8 16:17
4:6 9:10
10:14 19:26
4:12 15:20
8:12 17:24
2:2 44
4:2 74
6:8 11:16
4:2 64
24 58
2:2 33

1233/807
1148/709
849/653
735/570
690/516
521/458
729/574
607/541
481/457
385/340
205/183
476/450
417/363
502/464
91/70
146/121
318/286
112/98
151/148
64/75

updated - 27.01.2025

1,527 2,500 3,750 11 270
1,619 2,142 7500 11 246
1,300 2,000 5000 14 153
1,289 2,304 7500 9 132
1,337 2,142 5000 9 102
1,137 1,500 3,750 12 75
1,270 1,500 5000 9 63
1,121 1,800 3,750 10 63
1,052 1,255 3000 8 33
1,132 1,451 2142 9 30
1,120 1,666 3,750 11 24
1,057 1,666 2500 10 24
1,148 1,414 2500 7 21
1,081 1,072 2500 10 21
1,300 1,186 2,142 8 18
1,206 1,315 1666 6 18
1,111 1,184 3000 9 18
1,142 1,515 3000 9 15
1,020 0,910 2142 8 12
0,853 0,978 3,000 11 12
6 World Cups

- in Antwerp, Paris, Berlin,
Norrkdping, Palma di
Mallorca and Tokyo.
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